Clamp with soft face adjustable (HA10)
Description
Material:
   ·soft face: brass brazed;
   ·clamp: heat-treated steel, blackened.
Characteristics:
   ·the combination of nut DIN 6330 B (CH15)/conical seat DIN 6319 G (HC02, type 2) on the clamping bolt and thrust pad DIN 6311 (BG10 removable) on the
adjusting screw compensates for the lack of parallelity;
   ·the clamp can be used either way (soft or hard clamping surface);
   ·l in the table represents the nominal size (mm);
   ·L4 in the table represents the minimum clamping height (mm);
   ·L5 in the table represents the maximum clamping height (mm);
   ·other dimensions according to DIN 6314 (HA01);
   ·* stands for: soft nose;
   ·*1 stands for: cemented.
Article Code l d L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 Material
HA10.1519.0600 9 M8 60 8 10 2 8 15 Steel
HA10.1519.0601 9 M8 60 8 10 2 8 45 Steel
HA10.2019.0800 11 M10 80 10 12 2 10 22 Steel
HA10.2019.0801 11 M10 80 10 12 2 10 57 Steel
HA10.3519.1000 14 M12 100 12 15 3 10 26 Steel
HA10.3519.1003 14 M12 100 12 15 3 10 71 Steel
HA10.4519.1251 18 M16 125 16 20 3 12 30 Steel
HA10.4519.1253 18 M16 125 16 20 3 12 90 Steel
1sales@bibus.nl • www.bibus.nl/en • +31(0)252 433733